

NexTech AR Solutions Corp. 349 Carlaw Ave Suite 304 Toronto, ON M4M 2T1

NEWS RELEASE

NEXTECH AND CANNABIS CREATIVE GROUP FORM PARTNERSHIP

November 20, 2018 – Vancouver, British Columbia - Toronto, ON – NexTech AR Solutions (the "Company" or "NexTech") (**CSE: NTAR**) (**FSE:N29**) is pleased to announce a partnership with Cannabis Creative Group, a cannabis centric website design and development, online marketing, and consulting services company with offices in Newton, MA. NexTech and Cannabis Creative have agreed to refer clients to each other under a mutual referral agreement.

Under the agreement NexTech will offer AR business solutions for e-commerce, e-learning and live streaming events utilizing their 3D Aritize[™] App which offers AR channels for brands, live on iOS and Google Play. NexTech will also offer project management, 3D asset creation as well as full production of AR scenes, content design and content management.

Some of Cannabis Creative's recent clients include High Purity Natural Products, Tricann Alternatives, the National Cannabis Risk Management Association, Fronto King, Cambio Naturals, Revolutionary Clinics and CBDease Products. "This is a win-win partnership where NexTech gets exposure to the growing list of clients while Cannabis Creative gets to offer a complete end to end augmented reality program for clients" comments Sharon Shapcott VP Sales, NexTech.

"Cannabis Creative Group is excited to partner with NexTech AR Solutions. We think that with NexTech AR technology, cannabis companies are able to create an educational and innovative experience that will set their dispensary apart from others." Dan Serard, Business Development Executive, Cannabis Creative Group.

About NexTech AR Solutions Corp.

NexTech is bringing augmented reality to the Cannabis market by turning 2D products into exciting 3D consumer experiences. NexTech is currently developing a proprietary and disruptive Augmented Reality (AR) advertising and education platform that uniquely engages by connecting

brands and retailers through a fully immersive 3D AR experience called Native AR. NexTech launched its ARitizeTM app in August 2018, which is capable of hosting many brands 3D objects and augmented reality experiences. NexTech also owns a large and diverse revenue generating App Portfolio that is deployed on the iTunes and Google play store which it intends to ARitizeTM.

About Cannabis Creative Group

Cannabis Creative Group is a full-service digital marketing agency providing a suite of marketing solutions including branding, web design & development, SEO, packaging design, print, social and email marketing for 420-friendly companies. Recent clients include High Purity Natural Products, Tricann Alternatives, the National Cannabis Risk Management Association, Fronto King, Cambio Naturals, Revolutionary Clinics and CBDease Products

On behalf of the Board of NexTech AR Solutions Corp.

"Evan Gappelberg" CEO and Director

For further information, please contact:

Evan Gappelberg Chief Executive Officer info@nextechar.com

The CSE has not reviewed and does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.

Certain information contained herein may constitute "forward-looking information" under Canadian securities legislation. Generally, forward-looking information can be identified by the use of forward-looking terminology such as, "will be", "looking forward" or variations of such words and phrases or statements that certain actions, events or results "will" occur. Forwardlooking statements regarding the Company increasing investors awareness are based on the Company's estimates and are subject to known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause the actual results, level of activity, performance or achievements of NexTech to be materially different from those expressed or implied by such forward-looking statements or forward-looking information, including capital expenditures and other costs. There can be no assurance that such statements will prove to be accurate, as actual results and future events could differ materially from those anticipated in such statements. Accordingly, readers should not place undue reliance on forward-looking statements and forward-looking information. NexTech will not update any forward-looking statements or forward-looking information that are incorporated by reference herein, except as required by applicable securities laws.